DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

najbolje devojke

Zenski/F, Otvoreno/Open

1. Jana Borovi¢ 11 B.Rivijera, BD 11722 27.27 (1:08.75)
2. Marija Terzi¢ 09 Jadran, HN 11272 (28.07) :
3. A. Bburadkovi¢ 07 B.Rivijera, BD 10912 (1:10.33)
4. J. Vuceti¢ 07 Niksi¢, NK 10792 1:05.71
5. Mia Burdi¢ 09 Niksi¢, NK 10742 28.28 (1:11.80)
6. B.Bulaji¢ 10 Jadran, HN 10562 (28.68) I
7. A. Galiakbarova 10 Buducnost, PG 974 2 (1:10.02) 10:03.31
8. K. Bburaskovi¢ 12 B.Rivijera, BD 950 2 2:51.27 (1:15.31)
9. U. Kurtagi¢ 08 B.Rivijera, BD 935 2 (30.56) *
10. Dora Dobaj 12 Agvatic.V, PG 934 2 2:52.78 (1:18.49)
11. Jelena Mari¢ 08 Jadran, HN 922 2 (30.07) (10:51.70)
12. L. Zivanovi¢ 08 Jadran, HN 891 2 29.60 1:15.01
M. Malovi¢ 12 Buducnost, PG 891 2 (30.94) (1:16.99) 10:23.87
14. A. Popovi¢ 08 Niksi¢, NK 883 2 (30.51) 1:11.14
15. V. Avento 10 Buduénost, PG 881 2 (31.57) (1:12.21) (1:20.25)
16. T. Petrovi¢ 13 Jadran, HN 873 2 (30.31) (10:44.32)
17. H. Zvicer 12 B.Rivijera, BD 830 2 30.51 (1:19.67)
18. S. Petrovi¢ 13 B.Rivijera, BD 823 2 30.68 (1:15.07)
19. A. Crepulja 07 Aqvatic.V, PG 809 2 30.95 (3:11.06)
20. D. Raigevi¢ 08 Jadran, HN 801 2 30.83 (1:17.62)
A. Kustudic¢ 10 B.Rivijera, BD 801 2 30.30 1:18.80
22. H. Bojovi¢ 13 B.Rivijera, BD 773 2 30.92 (11:37.16) 1:18.96
23. N. Vukcevi¢ 10 Buducnost, PG 769 2 (3:12.00) (1:18.56)
24. V. Kovacevi¢ 10 Jadran, HN 765 2 3:05.04
25. Lena Hini¢ 13 Jadran, HN 760 2 3:04.75 (1:19.29)
26. Sara Miljani¢ 09 Nik 755 2 31.53 (3:21.87)
M. Mirkovi¢ 11 Agvatic.V, PG 755 2 31.27 (3:10.78) 1:19.34
28. J. Vucini¢ 11 Buduénost, PG 749 2 1:18.11
29. B. Jovanovi¢ 13 Jadran, HN 738 2 (1:22.47)(11:26.80)
30. Ana Bojani¢ 11 Agvatic.V, PG 733 2 31.80 (1:27.30) 1:19.45
31. Vjera Bulaji¢ 08 Jadran, HN 727 2
32. P. Radovi¢ 13 Buducnost, PG 720 2 (1:27.78)(11:26.32)
33. S. Jovanovi¢ 14 Agvatic.V, PG 719 2 31.96 (1:21.79)
34. M. Gladovi¢ 13 B.Rivijera, BD 715 2 31.60
35. Ema Perovi¢ 15 Jadran, HN 712 2 32.68 (11:35.15)
36. S. Krivokapi¢ 10 Buduénost, PG 702 2 (33.23) (11:32.51)
37. N. Mirkovié 14 Agvatic.V, PG 679 2 3250 (1:22.91) (1:26.57)
38. V. Nikoli¢ 10 Primorac, KO 670 2 *
1. Vukmirovi¢ 15 Buduénost, PG 670 2 (34.24) 3:15.21 (1:22.89)
40. C. Markovi¢ 10 Buduénost, PG 640 2 (1:25.63) 1:22.25
41. M. Rosandi¢ 10 Primorac, KO 630 2 (35.18) (3:30.71)
42. A. Pribilovi¢ 12 B.Rivijera, BD 620 2 3291
43. J. Baosi¢ 09 Niksi¢, NK 618 2 (3:20.66) (12:40.94)
44, M. Prelevié¢ 10 Jadran, HN 609 2 (35.15) (3:25.40)
45, Vijera Vujaci¢ 11 Niksi¢, NK 606 2 33.19 (3:37.78)
46. N. Ozegovi¢ 16 Jadran, HN 603 2 (1:24.15) (1:26.68)
M. Franeta 14 B.Rivijera, BD 603 2 33.71 (1:44.62)
48. R. Bagheribardi 14 Buducnost, PG 598 2 (34.60) (1:28.41)
49. Janja Burdi¢ 07 Niksi¢, NK 593 2 1:24.28
50. N. Vukoti¢ 10 Niksi¢, NK 587 2 33.96 *
51. J. Dabovi¢ 15 Jadran, HN 571 2 (35.39) (1:31.82)
52. A. Efrosinina 12 Buducénost, PG 565 2 (35.09) 12:06.29
53. E. TomaSevi¢ 10 Buducnost, PG 561 2 34.47
54. M. Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 560 2 35.80
T. Pordevi¢ 13 B.Rivijera, BD 560 2 35.36 (3:53.56)
56. E.DZabi¢ 12 Buducnost, PG 554 2 34.85
57. Andela Boro 10 Primorac, KO 552 2 34.00
58. K. Petrovi¢ 13 Agvatic.V, PG 549 2 3:26.58
59. T. VujoSevi¢ 12 B.Rivijera, BD 543 2 33.83
60. A. Darmanovi¢ 14 Agvatic.V, PG 542 2 (3:31.32) :
61. D. Vukeevi¢ 12 Agvatic.V, PG 540 2 3457 (12:48.06)
62. K. Pupovi¢ 07 Buducnost, PG 532 2 3557 (1:31.55)
63. S. Manojlovi¢ 09 Primorac, KO 520 2 35.28
64. M. Novosel 15 B.Rivijera, BD 508 2 35.28 (3:52.61) (1:33.69)
65. Anda Burdi¢ 14 Niksi¢, NK 507 2 35.70 (1:47.98)
66. N. Labovi¢ 13 Agvatic.V, PG 495 2 3:32.65 (1:34.72)
67. Nora Masi¢ 13 B.Rivijera, BD 493 2 35.64 :
68. M. Jovanovi¢ 13 Niksi¢, NK 479 2 (1:35.06)
S. Krsmanovi¢ 11 Butterfly, NK 479 2 12:49.58
70. M. Sekulovi¢ 12 B.Rivijera, BD 471 2 35.72 (1:37.83)
71. H. Spalevi¢ 14 B.Rivijera, BD 465 2 37.55 (1:40.69)
72. L. Delibasi¢ 13 Niksi¢, NK 461 2 (3:42.95) (1:40.81)
73. Lana Janovi¢ 11 Primorac, KO 459 2 37.13
74. L. Bo3kovi¢ 12 Buducnost, PG 456 2 37.85
75. L. Cizmovi¢ 13 Butterfly, NK 449 2 (42.42) 3:41.78
76. J. MiloSevi¢ 14 Buducnost, PG 441 2 (42.91) (1:39.40)
77. A. Mara$ 09 Agvatic.V, PG 435 2 (1:35.23) *
78. J. Borojevi¢ 09 Niksi¢, NK 432 2 (1:44.54)(13:53.05)
79. Era Cobaj 14 Agvatic.V, PG 431 2 37.67 (1:39.29)
80. A. Vukovi¢ 09 Butterfly, NK 430 2 (13:33.80)(1:38.55)
81. V. Vujovi¢ 15 B.Rivijera, BD 423 2 37.82 (3:56.71)
82. K. Zivkovi¢ 16 B.Rivijera, BD 419 2 37.81 (1:40.26)
83. J. Popovi¢ 11 Buducnost, PG 418 2 0 (1:37.87)
84. H. Bozovi¢ 15 B.Rivijera, BD 412 2 36.97 1:41.15
85. A. Mijanovi¢ 14 Jadran, HN 403 2 38.79 3:51.24
86. N. Darmanovi¢ 14 Aavatic.V, PG 378 2 39.27 (1:46.55)
87. E. Milinkovi¢ 14 B.Rivijera, BD 374 2 39.33 0*
88. M. Mrdenovi¢ 15 Buducnost, PG 369 2 39.55 (1:45.19)
89. V. Vujovi¢ 13 Niksi¢, NK 368 2 39.83 (1:40.80)
90. Sara Pupovi¢ 12 Buducnost, PG 366 2 (41.38) 1:38.53
91. N. Pantovi¢ 08 Butterfly, NK 357 2 39.33 0* 1:44.26
92. J. Jovanovi¢ 11 Primorac, KO 351 2 40.67 (1:50.13)
93. N. Jovanovic 15 Jadran, HN 339 2 41.33
94. M. Markovi¢ 13 B.Rivijera, BD 337 2 38.72
95. MaSa Tomi¢ 15 Niksi¢, NK 331 2 3:56.45 (2:01.28)
96. K. Biskupovi¢ 10 Primorac, KO 330 2 40.87
97. D. Tomi¢ 16 Niksi¢, NK 318 2 42.50 4:07.03
98. K. Bacovi¢ 13 Buducnost, PG 292 2 41.95
99. N. Milinkovi¢ 14 B.Rivijera, BD 287 2 4261 (1:54.78)
100. L. Vulanovi¢ 16 Butterfly, NK 247 2 4547 (2:04.61) 1:54.66
101. M. Pekovi¢ 16 B.Rivijera, BD 149 2 (56.12)
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Zenski/F, 15 - 16 godina

Zenski/F, 13 - 14 godina
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Zenski/F, 11 - 12 godina

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

CINOTRWONE

©ONOUAWNE

coNoaswNE

. Marija Terzi¢

. Mia Burdi¢
Bulaji¢
Galiakbarova
Avento
Kustudi¢
Vukcevié
Kovagevi¢

. Sara Miljani¢

. S. Krivokapi¢

. V. Nikoli¢

. C. Markovi¢

. M. Rosandi¢

. J. Baosi¢
. M. Prelevi¢

. N. Vukoti¢

. E. Tomasevi¢
. Andela Boro

. S. Manojlovi¢
. A Mara$

. J. Porojevi¢
. A. Vukovi¢

. K. Biskupovi¢

<zr<»rom

. Jana Borovi¢
. K. Buraskovi¢
. Dora Dobaj
M. Malovi¢

H. Zvicer

M. Mirkovi¢

. J. Vugini¢

. Ana Bojani¢

. A. Pribilovi¢

. Vjera Vujagi¢
. A. Efrosinina
. M. Plamenac
. E. Dzabi¢

. T. VujoSevi¢
. D. Vukgevi¢

. S. Krsmanovi¢
. M. Sekulovi¢
. Lana Janovi¢
. L. Boskovi¢

. J. Popovi¢

. Sara Pupovi¢
J. Jovanovi¢

. T. Petrovi¢

. S. Petrovi¢

H. Bojovi¢
Lena Hini¢

B. Jovanovi¢
P. Radovi¢

S. Jovanovi¢

. M. Gladovi¢

. N. Mirkovi¢
M. Franeta
R. Bagheribardi
T. Pordevi¢

K. Petrovi¢

A. Darmanovi¢
Anda Burdi¢
N. Labovi¢
Nora Masi¢

M. Jovanovi¢
H. Spalevi¢

L. Delibasi¢

L. Cizmovi¢

J. Miloevi¢
Era Cobaj

A. Mijanovi¢
N. Darmanovi¢
E. Milinkovi¢
V. Vujovié

M. Markovi¢
K. Bacovi¢

N. Milinkovi¢

09
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
09
09
09
09
10

11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11

13
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
14
14
14
13
13
14
14
13
13
13
14
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
14

Jadran, HN
Niksi¢, NK
Jadran, HN
Buducnost, PG
Buducnost, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Buducnost, PG
Jadran, HN
Niksi¢, NK
Buducnost, PG
Primorac, KO
Buducnost, PG
Primorac, KO
Niksi¢, NK
Jadran, HN
Niksi¢, NK
Buducnost, PG
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Aavatic.V, PG
Niksi¢, NK
Butterfly, NK
Primorac, KO

B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
Agvatic.V, PG
Buducénost, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Agvatic.V, PG
Buducénost, PG
Agvatic.V, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Niksi¢, NK
Buducnost, PG
Primorac, KO
Buducnost, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Agvatic.V, PG
Butterfly, NK
B.Rivijera, BD
Primorac, KO
Buducnost, PG
Buducnost, PG
Buducnost, PG
Primorac, KO

Jadran, HN
B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
Buduénost, PG
Agvatic.V, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Agvatic.V, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Buduénost, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Agvatic.V, PG
Agvatic.V, PG
Niksi¢, NK
Agvatic.V, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Niksi¢, NK
B.Rivijera, BD
Niksi¢, NK
Butterfly, NK
Buducnost, PG
Agvatic.V, PG
Jadran, HN
Agvatic.V, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Niksi¢, NK
B.Rivijera, BD
Buducnost, PG
B.Rivijera, BD

11272
10742
1056 2

974
881
801
769
765
755
702
670
640
630
618
609
587
561
552
520
435
432
430
330

2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

11722

950
934
891
830
755
749
733
620
606
565
560
554
543
540
479
471
459
456
418
366
351

873
823
773
760
738
720
719
715
679
603
598
560
549
542
507
495
493
479
465
461
449
441
431
403
378
374
368
337
292
287

Zenski/F, 10 godina i mladi
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